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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Adhesives, oils, wax and cleaners » Montage glues and accesories

Article

24-D415

24-D401
24-D4022
24-D4062
24-D4108

41-HMIRROR
41-HPOLYMER
41-UMITREPENP
41-UMBMIDI
41-UMB400AERO
41-1122

24-213562001
41-1400004

41-HSPEED

24-DH020PC
24-D430

24-F90421
24-F9042

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

41-E10003004

Name
DB SPEED-GLUE
DB SUPER-ADHESIVE
Polyurethane adhesive DB PU-CONSTRUCTIONTIX SUPER
Mirror adhesive DB MIRRORFIX-MS
Montage glue DB HIGH TACK
H-SILICONE mirror
All-purpuse adhesive H-POLYMER MS
Adhesive MITRE BOND with MITRE PEN Activator
Adhesive MITRE BOND with Aerosol Activator
Aerosol Activator MITRE BOND
Adhesive KLEIBERIT PUR 568
RAUKANTEX Foliex
Montage glue PARABOND TRANSPARENT
Assembly glue Esstack Nordic PRO
Fast assembly glue Hranipur SPEED
Construction glue Rocko for panel bonding Ceresit CM77
Construction glue Rocko for panel bonding PANELFIX
Brush 1500, 35 mm
Brush 1500, 25 mm

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Color
transparent
transparent

transparent grey
white
white
transparent
white
transparent
transparent
transparent

transparent
white
beige
black

Volume, |

0.31
0.29
0.29
0.31
0.29

0.4
0.4

0.29
0.29
0.31

0.29

Weight, kg
0.002
0.02

3x0.05
0.1

0.45

Price EUR per unit

0.5
3.57
5.61
5.65
5.31

6.1
5.52

12.56
19.99
11.74
8.58
7.96
8.08
5.99
5.76
94.55
4.99
2.36
2.47
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