



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv  
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv  
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv  
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv  
 Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676  
 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Adhesives, oils, wax and cleaners ▶ Montage glues and accessories

Article	Name	Unit	Color	Volume, l	Weight, kg	Price EUR per unit
special price outgoing 24-D415	DB SPEED-GLUE	gab.	transparent	-	0.002	0.5
special price outgoing 24-D401	DB SUPER-ADHESIVE	gab.	transparent	-	0.02	3.57
special price 24-D4022	Polyurethane adhesive DB PU-CONSTRUCTIONIX SUPER	gab.	transparent grey	0.31	-	5.61
special price 24-D4062	Mirror adhesive DB MIRRORFIX-MS	gab.	white	0.29	-	5.65
special price 24-D4108	Montage glue DB HIGH TACK	gab.	white	0.29	-	5.31
41-HMIRROR	H-SILICONE mirror	gab.	transparent	0.31	-	6.1
41-HPOLYMER	All-purpose adhesive H-POLYMER MS	gab.	white	0.29	-	6.33
special price 41-UMITREPENP	Adhesive MITRE BOND with MITRE PEN Activator	gab.	transparent	-	3x0.05	14.58
special price 41-UMBIMIDI	Adhesive MITRE BOND with Aerosol Activator	gab.	transparent	0.4	0.1	19.99
41-UMB400AERO	Aerosol Activator MITRE BOND	gab.	transparent	0.4	-	11.74
upon order 41-1122	Adhesive KLEIBERIT PUR 568	gab.	-	-	0.45	8.58
special price 24-213562001	RAUKANTEX Folliex	gab.	-	-	-	7.96
upon order 41-1400004	Montage glue PARABOND TRANSPARENT	gab.	transparent	0.29	-	8.08
special price outgoing 41-E10003004	Assembly glue Esstack Nordic PRO	gab.	white	0.29	-	5.99
outgoing 41-HSPEED	Fast assembly glue Hranipur SPEED	gab.	beige	0.31	-	6.95
special price 24-DH020PC	Construction glue Rocko for panel bonding Ceresit CM77	gab.	-	-	8	94.55
special price 24-D430	Construction glue Rocko for panel bonding PANELFIX	gab.	black	0.29	-	4.99
24-F90421	Brush 1500, 35 mm	gab.	-	-	-	2.36
24-F9042	Brush 1500, 25 mm	gab.	-	-	-	2.47

upon order - This article is available upon order only.

special price - Discounts are not applied to this article

outgoing - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.